Charges for Services

Multi-Family

Cortez Village

Waters Edge
Single-Family

t -2006

nt-2007

Total Charges for Services

General Revenues
Investment Income
RJ TBA Program
SBA

Total Investment Income

Other Sources

Contributions/refunds/principal repayments

MF Fees BLHA IIl LLLP
Dividends & Interest all Trusts
Total other sources

Total Revenues

General Government

Audit

Conference/Continuing Education
Financial Advisor
Legal/Administration
Membership Fees

Sadowski Education Fund
FLALHFA

Advertising

Contingency

Total

Housing and Urban Development

Total Expenditures

REVENUES

Pay Date Budget

1&7
3&9

3&9
3&9

4/30/2017 Year to Date

44,800.00 0.00 22,400.00
40,220.00 0.00 20,110.00
500.00 0.00 0.00
1,000.00 0.00 616.43
86,520.00 0.00 43,126.43
130,000.00 15,389.71 87,693.47
15.00 7.13 43.65
130,015.00 15,396.84 87,737.10
300,000.00 0.00 16,320.67
0.00 0.00 55,500.00
0.00 60.78 65.34
300,000.00 60.78 71,886.01
516,535.00 15,457.62  202,749.54
EXPENDITURES
Budget 4/30/2017 Year to Date
6,000.00 0.00 5,680.00
20,000.00 0.00 1,725.00
20,000.00 0.00 15,500.00
45,000.00 5,891.28 23,289.93
4,000.00 0.00 2,580.00
10,000.00 0.00 0.00
5,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
5,000.00 0.00 1,064.00
10,000.00 250.00 3,356.25
125,000.00 8,641.28 55,695.18
700,000.00 40,000.00 258,900.00
825,000.00 48,641.28  314,595.18

Variance

-22,400.00
-20,110.00

-500.00
-384.00
-43,394.00

-42,307.00
29.00
-42,278.00

-283,679.00
55,500.00
65.00
-228,114.00

-313,785.00

Variance

320.00
18,275.00
4,500.00
21,710.00
1,420.00
10,000.00
2,500.00
3,936.00
6,644.00
69,305.00

411,100.00

510,405.00



Operating Trust acct # 95930830 (income & expense trust)
4/1/2017-4/30/2017

Month Year to Date
Beginning Balance 172,881.50 251,648.78
Income 0.00 115,984.81
Expenses -8,641.28 -53,395.18
Minus Transfers to DAP Trust 0.00 -150,000.00
Dividends & Interest 15.07 16.88
Net increase (decrease) -8,626.21 -87,393.49
Ending Balance 164,255.29 164,255.29

GNMA Purchase Trust acct # 202973000 (income trust)
4/1/2017-4/30/2017

Month Year to Date
Beginning Balance 320,285.18 250,279.72
GNMA sales proceeds 803,080.07 3,572,676.85
GNMA purchase price -787,690.36 -3,484,983.38
Minus Transfers to DAP Trust 0.00 0.00
Minus Trustee Fees 0.00 -2,300.00
Dividends & Interest 27.75 29.45
Net increase (decrease) 15,417.46 85,422.92
Ending Balance 335,702.64 335,702.64

DAP Funding Trust acct # 202973001 (expense trust)
4/1/2017-4/30/2017

Month Year to Date
Beginning Balance 89,042.10 249,075.05
Contributions from IR Trust ( income ) 0.00 0.00
Contributions from GNMA/Operating Trusts (internal ) 0.00 150,000.00
Minus DAP Loans Funded -40,000.00 -257,500.00
Minus Trustee Fees 0.00 -1,400.00
Dividends & Interest 17.96 19.01
Disbursement error 0.00 -91,134.00
Recovery of disbursement error 91,134.00 91,134.00
Net increase (decrease) 51,151.96 -108,880.99
Ending Balance 140,194.06 140,194.06

SBA Prime acct # 221421 (investment acct)
4/1/2017-4/30/2017

Month Year to Date
Beginning Balance 7,855.12 7,819.22
Fund B distribution 0.00 0.00
Interest Earned 713 43.63

Ending Balance 7,862.85 7,862.85



Cash & Cash Equivalents
Investments

Accounts Receivable

Net Position

Restricted Cash

REVENUES
Program Revenues
Charges for Services

General Revenues
Investment Income

Other Sources

Net Position
10/1/2016

751,004.00
7,819.00
1,038.00

759,861.00

249,075.00

Change in Net Position
as of 4/30/2017

Contributions/refunds/principal repayments

MF Fees
Dividends & Interest all Trusts

Total Revenues

EXPENDITURES

Program Expenses
General Government

Housing and Urban Development

Total Expenditures

Change in Net Position

Restricted cash notation
25,000.00 for MF BLHA 1ll LLLP

4/30/2017

640,152.00
7,863.00
0.00
648,015.00
25,000.00

Budget Actual Variance

86,520.00 43,126.00 -43,394.00

130,015.00 87,737.00 -42,278.00

300,000.00 16,321.00 -283,679.00
0.00 55,500.00 55,500.00
0.00 65.00 65.00

516,535.00 202,749.00 -313,786.00

Budget Actual Variance

125,000.00 55,695.00 69,305.00

700,000.00  258,900.00 441,100.00

825,000.00 314,595.00 510,405.00

-111,846.00



